MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #205 WEEK OF 1-6-2020

Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Manteca*

Frank Kohl

Aaron Stroessner Quartet
Shuffle Demons*

Simon Thacker’s Ritmata
Eric St-Laurent*

Alan Rosenthal

Deline Briscoe

Raquel Cepeda

Mark Letteri

Carla Cook

Hour #2
Sam Wilson

Monophonics

Bonerama

Trevor Giancola*

Igor Wilcox Quartet*

Silvia Temis & Notas De 4 *
States of Chaos

New Masters

John Yao

Shawn Purcell

Song Title
Kowabunga
The Crossing

Amtrak
Cat Walk

Honour The Treaties

Mustard Arizona

Drop Me Here

In the Night

It Don’t Mean A Thing/Quimbaro
Nap Time

Dem Bones

Eclipse
Chances (Single)

Empty World (feat. Michael McDonald

A+B

U.F.0.

Una Flor
Scrumpet

I Like It

Three Parts As One
Red Velvet Cake
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Album
Augmented Indifference
The Crossing

Haymarket Station
Crazy Times

Taradh

Bliss Station

Elbow Grease

Wawu

Passion

Things of That Nature

Dem Bones

Groundless Apprehensions
Monophonics

Empty World (Single)
Sonnett 18

Live at the Jazz Room
Roasa Y Liros

States of Chaos

ReWorks Vol. 1
Triceratops

Symmetricity

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released

Self-Released
Stubby Records

Slap The Moon Records
Katzenmusik
Self-Released

Gaba Musik

Raquel Cepeda Music LLC
GroundUP Music
MAXJAZZ

Self-Released
Colemine Records
Basin Street Records
QTM Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Sony Masterworks
See Tao Recordings

Armored Records

Track Time
4:50
6:17
4:32
3:47
5:46
4:24
6:43
2:47
3:56
4:18
6:55

6:49
3:19
3:28
5:46
8:46
5:28
3:15
3:31
7:27
7:14



