MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #205 WEEK OF 1-6-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Manteca*	Kowabunga	Augmented Indifference	Self-Released	4:50
Frank Kohl	The Crossing	The Crossing	Self-Released	6:17
Aaron Stroessner Quartet	Amtrak	Haymarket Station	Self-Released	4:32
Shuffle Demons*	Cat Walk	Crazy Times	Stubby Records	3:47
Simon Thacker's Ritmata Eric St-Laurent*	Honour The Treaties	Tàradh	Slap The Moon Records	5:46
	Mustard Arizona	Bliss Station	Katzenmusik	4:24
Alan Rosenthal	Drop Me Here	Elbow Grease	Self-Released	6:43
Deline Briscoe	In the Night	Wawu	Gaba Musik	2:47
Raquel Cepeda	It Don't Mean A Thing/Quimbaro	Passion	Raquel Cepeda Music LLC	3:56
Mark Letteri	Nap Time	Things of That Nature	GroundUP Music	4:18
Carla Cook	Dem Bones	Dem Bones	MAXJAZZ	6:55

Hour #2

Sam Wilson	Eclipse	Groundless Apprehensions	Self-Released	6:49
Monophonics	Chances (Single)	Monophonics	Colemine Records	3:19
Bonerama	Empty World (feat. Michael McDonald	Empty World (Single)	Basin Street Records	3:28
Trevor Giancola*	A+B	Sonnett 18	QTM Records	5:46
Igor Wilcox Quartet*	U.F.O.	Live at the Jazz Room	Self-Released	8:46
Silvia Temis & Notas De 4 *	Una Flor	Roasa Y Liros	Self-Released	5:28
States of Chaos	Scrumpet	States of Chaos	Self-Released	3:15
New Masters	l Like It	ReWorks Vol. 1	Sony Masterworks	3:31
John Yao	Three Parts As One	Triceratops	See Tao Recordings	7:27
Shawn Purcell	Red Velvet Cake	Symmetricity	Armored Records	7:14

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday